2007 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2007 DSDP 7B420 Cider

2007 DSDP

Cider 7B420

skin: 54697 Gold Firemist

{a) 57336 Hazelnut Metallic

(h} 52976 Medium Suede

() 62922 Galaxy Gold

outline: 57336 Hazelnut Metallic

Std: AZE 9000
Hardware: Black
Acrylic Fabric: Toast (Sunbrella)

Opt: A&E Weather Pro
Hardware: Black
Acrylic Fabric: Toast (Sunkbrella)

Quart Gallon
Skin: IrM  m4gar 00 GOLD FIREMIST MET GOLD FIREMIST MET

[Diamarnt Using: [Standad  Step | 141 T sep [ 141
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |

UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 321.2 321.3
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 394.1 474.4 1576.3 1897.6
BC100 CLEAR 91.2 565.6 364.7 2262.3
BC200 BLACK 81.6 047.2 326.3 2588.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.6 F02.8 222.3 2810.9
CBobY GOLD ALUMINUM 45.0 F47.8 180.1 2991.0
BCo00 GOLD 40.0 Fa7.8 160.0 3151.0
BCBOO0 FED GOLD 34.4 8222 137.4 3288.4
BC105 WHITE 33.5 855.7 134.2 3422.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.4 884.1 113.6 3536.2




Quart Gallon

Color A: - P 57 00 CAJON SPICE PEARL CAJON SPICE PEARL
l— sing: Ii Step: l— | Step: I—
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum.
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 320.0 320.0
BC200 BLACK 339.6 419.6 1358.3 1678.3
BCB21 DARK MARDOMN 182.0 601.6 7278 2406.1
BCEOO RED GOLD 105.6 F07.2 422.4 2828.5
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 104.8 812.0 419.2 32477
BCB25 LIGHT MARDOMN 44.0 856.0 176.1 3423.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.6 8736 70.3 3494.1
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEA... 6.0 879.6 23.8 35179
ColorB:  Fry  soa7e 0-0 MEDIUM SUEDE MET MEDIUM SUEDE MET
[Diamont Using: [Standard Step | 141 Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |
UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 3246 324.6
BC201 DEEP BLACK 446.0 5271 1784.1 2108.7
BCEO0 RED GOLD 88.8 615.9 355.1 2463.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUNM 81.2 697.1 324.8 2788.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 2.3 F60.4 289.3 3077.9
BC840 RED ¥IOLET 41.6 g811.0 166.4 3244.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.4 845.4 137.7 3382.0
BCBOS RED OXIDE 17.6 863.0 70.4 3452.4
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 0.7 872.7 8.7 3491.1
CB77K BROMNZE SATIN PEARL 8.1 880.8 32.2 3523.3
Color C: FM E2522 00 GaLaesy' GOLD MET Galaedy GOLD MET
|Jzing: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 359.0 359.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 487.2 577.0 1948.7 2207.7
BC100 CLEAR 103.5 680.5 414.1 2721.8
CB85L RED PEARL 67.1 F47.6 268.3 2990.1
BCBO5 RED OXIDE 44.3 FO01.9 177.4 3167.5
BCBO5 YELLOW OXIDE 43.4 835.3 173.5 3341.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 22,7 858.0 90.7 3431.7
BCoA55 DORGANIC YELLOW 20.7 878.7 82.8 3514.5
BC209 BLACK TONER 8.9 BE87.6 35.6 3550.1




